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509.625.6350 
 

Monday, October 3, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Ordinance C35436 creating one Clerk II (from 0 to 1 position) and four Customer 
Service Specialists (from 0 to 4 positions) for the 311 Program. (Deferred from the 
September 26, 2016, Agenda) 

b. Hearing on Ordinance C35437 approving a Development Agreement between the 
City and CCRC LLC, a Washington Limited Liability Company, relating to Ordinance 
C35309 approving a comprehensive plan amendment application. (Deferred from 
September 29, 2016, Agenda) (Related to Resolution 2016-0077) 

 
Monday, October 10, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Mayor's Statement of conditions and affairs for City of Spokane. 
 
Monday, October 17, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 24, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 31, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 7, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing before the City Council for the vacation of portions of Elgin Court as 
requested by Michele Byers and Mark and Valerie Sonderen. (RES 2016-0085) 

 
Monday, November 14, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 21, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 28, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. First Reading Ordinance C35393 relating to refund of comprehensive plan 
amendment processing fees; amending section 08.02.0692 of the Spokane 
Municipal Code (Deferred from May 23, 2016, Agenda) 

 
Monday, December 5, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 12, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 



Monday, December 19, 2016 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, December 27, 2016 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, December 27, 2016, has been canceled. (There is 
no meeting on Monday, December 26, 2016, due to the recognized observance of the Christmas Day holiday.) 
 
Tuesday, January 3, 2017 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, January 3, 2017, has been canceled. (There is no 
meeting on Monday, January 2, 2017, due to the recognized observance of the New Years holiday.) 


